■ Direct mass flow measurement
■ Wide measuring range (1:40)
■ High measuring accuracy
measuring deviation < 1 % of measured value
■ Quick response time (T63 = 12 ms)
■ No moving parts
■ Low pressure loss
■ Easy handling

Page 12 of 16 11.01
Ordering information
Catalog No Code EUR LZ/deliv.
Transducer Sensyflow P 6 W
Comprising of:
Sensor unit (built -in), transmitter circuit in terminal box
including calibration
Transducer, standard characteristic curve
and calibration certificate
Measuring-point parameters: Type of gas: air
Operating temperature:  -25...80 °C, Pressure (absolute): 1...2.5 bar
Measuring pipe Measuring range Weight (kg)
NW   25 0 (    1)...    60 kg/h 1.100 14241-7962633 3895,00
NW   50 0 (  10)...  400 kg/h 2.000 14241-7962634 4060,00
NW   80 0 (   20)... 720 kg/h 2.300 14241-7962635 4490,00
NW 100 0 (   40)...1200 kg/h 3.100 14241-7962636 4810,00
NW 150 0 (   80)...2400 kg/h 4.300 14241-7962637 6150,00
NW 200 0 (200)...4000 kg/h 7.900 14241-7962638 7500,00
Transducer, special characteristic1) curve
and calibration certificate
Measuring-point parameters: Type of gas: air
Measuring pipe Weight (kg)
NW   25 1.100 14241-7962639 4550,00
NW   50 2.000 14241-7962640 4715,00
NW   80 2.300 14241-7962641 5140,00
NW 100 3.100 14241-7962642 5465,00
NW 150 4.300 14241-7962643 6805,00
NW 200 7.900 14241-7962644 8150,00
Additional ordering information
Definition of special characteristic
Operating temperature (please specify with clear text) 512
Operating pressure (please specify with clear text) 513
Measuring range (please specify with clear text) 514
Unit (please specify with clear text) 515
Standard state (please specify with clear text)2) 516
DKD certificate 310 340,00
In house calibration with air.
DKD = Deutscher Kalibrierdienst (German Calibration Service),
supervised by PTB (Physical and Technical Federal Institute)
Ordering information for equipment packages 3)
Supply/evaluation unit for 1 transducer 6 W
19" Plug -in version Weight 7.0 kg V14243-1111010 411 5950,00
Display 6 digit, display unit kg/h
Power supply 230 V AC
Measuring rate adjustable
Serial interface V24/RS 232C, analog output 0...10 V
Temperature display
1/2 19" Desktop housing Weight 7.3 kg V14243-1211010 411 6255,00
Display 6 digit, display unit kg/h
Power supply 230 V AC
Measuring rate adjustable
Serial interface V24/RS 232C, analog output 0...10 V
Temperature display
1) Definition of the special characteristic curve, see additional ordering information
2) e. g. Nm3/h related to standard conditions 0 °C, 1013 mbar (hPa)
3) 10 % discount in relation to individual combination
11.01 Page 13 of 16
Sensyflow P – Thermal air-mass flowmeter
for test rigs and quality assurance 10/14-6.84 EN
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR LZ/deliv.
Supply/evaluation unit  Sensyflow P V14243 0 6 W
Supply/evaluation unit
Display 6 digit, display unit kg/h, measuring rate adjustable
for 1 transducer 1 4655,00
for 2 transducers 2 6215,00
Design weight (kg)
19" Plug-in card 7.0 1
1/2 19" Desk-top housing 7.3 2 340,00
19" Desk-top housing 7.4 3 340,00
2nd Display unit
see Code Nos 401-409
Temperature display
see Code Nos 411, 412
Power supply
230 V AC 1
110 V AC 2
Digital interface
without 0
V24/RS 232 C, serial 1 880,00
ASAM-GDI and V24/RS 232 C, serial 2 1380,00
Totalizer
without 0
Totalizer, only in combination with V24/RS 232C interface 1 1470,00
Output signal
0...10 V 1 445,00
0...10 V and 0...20 mA 4 900,00
0...10 V and 4...20 mA 5 900,00
Additional ordering information
Details only with subsequent or individual order for special characteristic curves
or standard volume unit
Measuring-point parameter, type of gas air
Operating temperature (please specify in clear text) 512
Operating pressure (please specify in clear text) 513
Measuring range (please specify in clear text) 514
Unit (please specify in clear text) 515
Standard state (please specify in clear text) 516
2nd display unit, switchable to:
g/s 401 300,00
Nm3/h (at    0 °C and 1013 hPa) 402 300,00
Nm3/h (at  20 °C and 1013 hPa) 403 300,00
Nl/s (at    0 °C and 1013 hPa) 404 300,00
Nl/s (at  20 °C and 1013 hPa) 405 300,00
Nl/min (at    0 °C and 1013 hPa) 406 300,00
Switchable to (please note Code-No 516), please specify with clear text 409 300,00
Temperature display for 1 transducer 411 630,00
for 2 transducers 412 980,00
Accessories
Catalog No. EUR LZ/deliv.
Supply/evaluation unit, later implementation
of ASAM-GDI including certification  (only in combination with serial interface) 14247-7962840 500,00
Sensyflow P – Thermal air-mass flowmeter
for test rigs and quality assurance 10/14-6.84 EN
Page 14 of 16 11.01
Ordering information accessories
Catalog No. EUR LZ/deliv.
Measuring section 1, comprising of:
Air filter (open), inlet tube 10 x D, 1 tapered flange, 1 intermediate flange,
outlet tube 5 x D, 1 tapered flange, 3 clamping rings/chains
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 1.500 14247-7962645 560,00
NW   50 4.100 14247-7962646 680,00
NW   80 8.250 14247-7962647 895,00
NW 100 12.600 14247-7962648 1130,00
NW 150 20.000 14247-7962649 2145,00
NW 200 25.600 14247-7962650 2465,00
Measuring section 2, comprising of:
Inlet tube 10 x D, 1 tapered flange,
outlet tube 5 x D, 1 tapered flange, 2 clamping rings/chains
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.530 14247-7962651 285,00